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Insert for frame lid: flaps opening

l 1 Stream == Modulaire f‘(; Recyclage

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)
Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

PB-1034-GRY

Grey - RAL 7011

3.8 (H) x 23 (W) x 28.25 (L)
40.5 (H) x 24 (W) x 29 (L)
44.5 (H) x 31 (W) x 50 (L)
20

320

0.64 kg

0.81 kg

4897020627890
39269050

Polypropylene

e Flaps opening for no touch disposal of papers or other flat

packagings. Flaps open inwards and automatically come back into

place.

¢ To complete a coloured frame of the "Mix & Match" range

e Suitable for 60 L & 80 L waste separation receptacles.

e |Inner dimensions of opening:



